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TGC22047
280mm

TGC22046
230mm

TGC22045
210mm

TGC22044
185mm

TGC22043
160mm

Quality plastic cups & bowls
that won’t bust the budget.

TGC237B
145mm

TGC237A
120mmTGC236A

120mm

2

TGC236B
145mm

43

TGC158A
255mm

TGC158B
325mm

TGC158C
360mm

TGC158D
410mm

TGC22001
395mm

TGC22002
450mm

TGC22003
510mm

TGC22004
395mm

TGC22005
450mm

TGC22006
510mm

Value, Quality & Design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just reward.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS

PLA
STI

C C
UPS

NEW 

NEW 



3

A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE 

an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.

TGC080C
470mm

TGC080A
360mm

TGC081C
470mm

TGC081B
415mm

TGC081A
360mm

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS
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TGC084C
470mm

TGC084B
415mm

TGC084A
360mm

TGC085C
470mm

TGC085B
415mm

TGC085A
360mm

A brilliant & new innovation

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

suitable for all presentations.

Stylish & elegantTHE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
is always a winner.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS



A brilliant & new innovation

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

suitable for all presentations.

TGC082A
360mm

TGC082B
415mm

TGC082C
470mm

TGC083A
360mm

TGC083B
415mm

TGC083C
470mm

Stylish & elegantTHE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
is always a winner.
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 CU
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A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.

TGC202A
370mm

TGC202B
390mm

TGC202C
450mm

TGC202D
470mm

TGC203A
370mm

TGC203B
390mm

TGC203C
450mm

TGC203D
470mm

Value, Quality & Design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just reward.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS



TGC061D
470mm

TGC061C
450mm

TGC061B
390mm

TGC061A
370mm

TGC060D
470mm

TGC060C
450mm

TGC060B
390mm

TGC060A
370mm

A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.

7

Value, Quality & Design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just reward.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS



TGC063A
385mm

TGC063B
405mm

TGC063C
450mm

TGC063D
465mm

TGC062A
385mm

TGC062B
405mm

TGC062C
450mm

TGC062D
465mm

Value, Quality & Design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just reward.
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A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS



Value, Quality & Design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just reward.

9

TGC205D
465mm

TGC205C
450mm

TGC205B
405mm

TGC205A
385mm

TGC204D
465mm

TGC204C
450mm

TGC204B
405mm

TGC204A
385mm

A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS



TGC065C
485mm

TGC065B
435mm

TGC065A
385mm

TGC064C
485mm

TGC064B
435mm

TGC064A
385mm

The latest design,

THE 

laser S
CRIBE

SERIES 

excellent quality at

affordable prices.

10 Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS



TGC067A
385mm

TGC067B
430mm

TGC067C
485mm

An eye catching collection
THE 

laser SCRIBE
SERIES 

suitable for all presentations.The latest design,

THE 

laser S
CRIBE

SERIES 

excellent quality at

affordable prices.

11Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS

NC01AS
 150mm

NC01BS
 180mm

NC01CS
 205mm

NC01DS
 235mm

NC01ES
 265mm

NC01FS
 295mm

NC01GS
 325mm

NC01HS
 360mm

CANTERBURY SERIES
DIE

 CA
ST 

CU
PS
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 CU
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TGC22012
485mm

TGC22008
305mm

TGC22010
395mm

TGC22007
260mm

TGC22009
350mm

TGC22011
445mm
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 ME
TAL

 CU
PS

TGC22017
445mm

TGC22018
485mm

TGC22016
395mm

TGC22013
260mm

TGC22015
350mm

TGC22014
305mm
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PS

TGC22024
460mm

TGC22020
300mm

TGC22022
380mm

TGC22019
260mm

TGC22021
345mm

TGC22023
425mm
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 ME
TAL

 CU
PS

TGC22029
425mm

TGC22030
460mm

TGC22028
380mm

TGC22025
260mm

TGC22027
345mm

TGC22026
300mm
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Quality metal cups, latest 
design, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

TGC308C
665mm

TGC308B
565mm

TGC308A
485mm

TGC309C
665mm

TGC309B
565mm

TGC309A
485mm

EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY METAL CUPS 
ON TWO TIER TIMBER VENEER BASES 

THE PERFECT PERPETUAL.

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES
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 ME
TAL

 CU
PS

OLSO SERIES

OLSO SERIES

Quality metal cups, latest 
design, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

TGC310A
280mm

TGC310B
345mm

TGC310C
410mm

TGC310D
460mm

TGC310E
520mm

TGC310F
565mm

TGC311A
280mm

TGC311B
345mm

TGC311C
410mm

TGC311D
460mm

TGC311E
520mm

TGC311F
565mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES
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 ME
TAL
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PS

TGC003E
420mm

TGC003D
390mm

TGC003C
350mm

TGC004A
280mm

TGC004C
350mm

TGC004D
390mm

TGC004E
420mm

Classic cups for any occasion.

LEGION SERIES

LEGION SERIES

Design, Tradition, Quality,the hallmarks of our range.

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES
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CU
PS

19

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS

Classic cups for any occasion.

TGC001E
450mm

TGC001C
350mm

TGC001B
285mm

TGC001A
250mm

TGC002B
285mm

TGC002C
350mm

TGC002D
405mm

TGC002E
450mm

Classic cups for any occasion,
lids and inserts

available for this series.

Design, Tradition, Quality,the hallmarks of our range.

APOLLO SERIES

APOLLO SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES
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Quality metal cups, latest 

design, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

LUXE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

LUXE SERIES

TGC312A
300mm

TGC312B
345mm

TGC312C
390mm

TGC312D
435mm

TGC313B
345mm

TGC313A
300mm

TGC313C
390mm

TGC313D
435mm
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CU
PS

21

Quality metal cups, latest 

design, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

TGC011A
260mm

TGC011B
300mm

TGC011C
355mm

TGC011D
420mm

TGC011E
455mm

TGC012E
455mm

TGC012D
420mm

TGC012C
355mm

TGC012B
300mm

TGC012A
260mm

The latest design, excellent 
quality at affordable prices.

TORNADO SERIES

TORNADO SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES  ME
TAL

 CU
PS
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Quality metal cups, latest 

design, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

LUXE SERIES

TGC212E
500mm

TGC212D
430mm

TGC212C
385mm

TGC212B
345mm

TGC212A
290mm

TGC213A
290mm

TGC213B
345mm

TGC213C
385mm

TGC213D
430mm

TGC213E
500mm

JUPITER SERIES

JUPITER SERIES

Classic cups for any occasion.

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES ME
TAL

 CU
PS
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CU
PS

23

TGC210F
485mm

TGC210E
445mm

TGC210D
405mm

TGC210B
305mm

TGC211F
485mm

TGC211D
405mm

TGC211C
345mm

TGC211B
305mm

Quality metal cups, latest 

design, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

LUXE SERIES

LUXE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

Classic cups for any occasion.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS
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Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

VARNA SERIES

TGC314D
190mm

TGC314C
165mm

TGC314B
150mm

TGC314A
125mm

VARNA SERIES

TGC315D
190mm

TGC315C
165mm

TGC315B
150mm

TGC315A
125mm
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CU
PS

25

TGC214A
235mm

TGC214B
285mm

TGC214C
330mm

TGC215A
235mm

TGC215B
285mm

TGC215C
330mm

The latest designs, excellent quality 
at affordable prices.

DOME SERIES

DOME SERIES

TGC214D
370mm

TGC215D
370mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES  ME
TAL

 BO
WL

S
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TAL
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TGC217D
370mm

TGC217C
330mm

TGC217B
285mm

TGC217A
235mm

TGC216D
370mm

TGC216C
330mm

TGC216B
285mm

TGC216A
235mm

The latest designs, excellent quality 

at affordable prices.

PRIME SERIES

PRIME SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES
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TGC071D
420mm

TGC071C
380mm

TGC071B
305mm

TGC071A
270mm

TGC070D
420mm

TGC070C
380mm

TGC070B
305mm

TGC070A
270mm

An eye catching collection 
suitable for all presentations.

VOLT SERIES

VOLT SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

The latest designs, excellent quality 

at affordable prices.
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TGC301C
335mm

TGC301B
285mm

TGC301A
240mm

TGC300C
335mm

TGC300B
285mm

TGC300A
240mm

SIRIUS SERIES

Stylish bowls, the perfect

award for 

rewarding achievement.

SIRIUS SERIES

TGC300D
380mm

TGC301D
380mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES ME
TAL

 BO
WL

S
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PS

29

TGC302A
260mm

TGC302B
300mm

TGC302C
345mm

TGC303A
260mm

TGC303B
300mm

TGC303C
345mm

JAZZ SERIES

JAZZ SERIES

TGC302D
380mm

TGC303D
380mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

 ME
TAL

 BO
WL

S
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TGC305C
345mm

TGC305B
300mm

TGC305A
260mm

TGC304C
345mm

TGC304B
300mm

TGC304A
260mm

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

INDI SERIES

INDI SERIES

TGC304D
380mm

TGC305D
380mm

 ME
TAL

 BO
WL

S
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CU
PS

31

TGC307A
240mm

TGC307B
285mm

TGC307C
335mm

TGC306A
240mm

TGC306B
285mm

TGC306C
335mm

The latest design, excellent quality 
at affordable prices.

VEGA SERIES

VEGA SERIES

TGC307D
380mm

TGC306D
380mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES  ME
TAL

 BO
WL

S
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Quality metal bowls, latest 
designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

TGC162D
370mm

TGC162C
325mm

TGC162B
290mm

TGC162A
250mm

TGC161D
370mm

TGC161C
325mm

TGC161B
290mm

TGC161A
250mm

The latest designs, excellent quality 

at affordable prices.

ROMA SERIES

ROMA SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.
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TAL

 BO
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TGC218D
370mm

TGC218C
315mm

TGC218B
280mm

TGC218A
240mm

TGC218E
410mm

TGC219D
370mm

TGC219C
315mm

TGC219B
280mm

TGC219A
240mm

TGC219E
410mm

Quality metal bowls, latest 
designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

WAVE SERIES

WAVE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

The latest designs, excellent quality 

at affordable prices.
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TGC105D
290mm

TGC105C
255mm

TGC105B
220mm

TGC105A
195mm

TGC106D
290mm

TGC106C
255mm

TGC106B
220mm

TGC106A
195mm

Design, Tradition, Quality,

the hallmarks of our range.

SABRE SERIES

SABRE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

 ME
TAL

 BO
WL

S
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35
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TAL
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TGC224C
340mm

TGC224B
280mm

TGC224A
250mm

TGC224D
390mm

TGC225D
390mm

TGC225C
340mm

TGC225B
280mm

TGC225A
250mm

Quality metal bowls, latest 
designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

 TORO SERIES

 TORO SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES
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TGC073A
220mm

TGC073B
270mm

TGC073C
315mm

TGC073D
350mm

TGC072A
220mm

TGC072B
270mm

TGC072C
315mm

TGC072D
350mm

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

EVOQUE SERIES

EVOQUE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES ME
TAL

 BO
WL

S
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PS

37

TGC094A
245mm

TGC094B
285mm

TGC094C
315mm

TGC094D
350mm

TGC095A
245mm

TGC095B
285mm

TGC095C
315mm

TGC095D
350mm

The latest designs, excellent quality 
at affordable prices.

INSPIRE SERIES

INSPIRE SERIES

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

 ME
TAL

 BO
WL

S
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TGC223D
390mm

TGC223C
350mm

TGC223B
325mm

TGC223A
280mm

BLADE SERIES

TGC222D
390mm

TGC222C
350mm

TGC222B
325mm

TGC222A
280mm

BLADE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

 ME
TAL

 BO
WL

S
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CU
PS

39

PLA
STI

C C
UPS

The latest designs, excellent quality at 

affordable prices.

TGC316C
410mm

  RIO SERIES

 RIO SERIES

TGC316B
395mm

TGC316A
375mm

TGC317C
410mm

TGC317B
395mm

TGC317A
375mm
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C C

UPS

TGC22036
285mm

TGC22035
250mm

TGC22031
 250mm

TGC22032
 280mm

TGC22034
275mm

TGC22033
260mm

TGC22040
285mm

TGC22039
250mm

TGC22038
280mm

TGC22037
250mm

TGC22042
275mm

TGC22041
250mm



41

CU
PS

41

PLA
STI

C C
UPS

TGC114C
225mm

TGC114B
205mm

TGC114A
185mm

TGC113A
185mm

TGC113B
205mm

TGC113C
225mm

TGC116A
150mm

TGC116B
180mm

TGC116C
210mm

TGC115A
150mm

TGC115B
180mm

TGC115C
210mm

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.



42
PLA

STI
C C

UPS

TGC075C
265mm

TGC075B
220mm

TGC075A
175mm

TGC076A
175mm

TGC076B
220mm

TGC076C
265mm

TGC240B
180mm

TGC240C
210mm

TGC240D
230mm

TGC241B
180mm

TGC241C
210mm

TGC241D
230mm

TGC240A
150mm

TGC241A
150mm

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.



TGC22047
280mm

TGC22046
230mm

TGC22045
210mm

TGC22044
185mm

TGC22043
160mm

Quality plastic cups & bowls
that won’t bust the budget.

TGC237B
145mm

TGC237A
120mmTGC236A

120mm

2

TGC236B
145mm

43

TGC158A
255mm

TGC158B
325mm

TGC158C
360mm

TGC158D
410mm

TGC22001
395mm

TGC22002
450mm

TGC22003
510mm

TGC22004
395mm

TGC22005
450mm

TGC22006
510mm

Value, Quality & Design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just reward.

 ME
TAL

 CU
PS

PLA
STI

C C
UPS

NEW 

NEW 
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